LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - 2023-04-16

Match Results - Modified

Place Name

Uk WN =

Virtanen, Tommi
Aaltonen, Jouni
Makila, Lauri
Tiuttu, Kalle
Appelsiin, Hannu
Kallio, Markku

Match Results - Open

Place Name

coNoOUT A~ WN =

Kuisma, Eetu
Lujan, Reino
Tengstrom, Turkka
Salo, Jani
Nieminen, Sami
Uusikartano, Juho
Tengstrom, Roope
Hietala, Mikko
Seikola, Juho
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Nikkanen, Teppo

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

Noouob~hwN =

Kossi, Jani
Uusitalo, Mikko
Vuorinen, Rami
Mikkonen, Timo
Halkio, Jarkko
Kuosmanen, Jari
Santavuori, Tapio

No.

170406
119056
156857
138338
115186
146582

No.

149026
155641
138529
142230
149110
143941
156983
126573
149314
112969
102869
125626

No.

154202
132729
116677
110495
127695
132677
177797

Match Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

A OWN =

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:40 +0300

Karkkainen, Pekka
Hietala, Teemu
Kylavainio, Pasi
Aronoja, Esa

No.

134031
175977
176073
110725

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

ITZILZLLLLL

Div

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNe

Div

DL LLmnmw,

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category

Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Match
Pts
464.3159
446.0224
442.5224
436.2289
380.4624
308.1969

Match
Pts
496.5327
473.9521
457.3597
440.0072
410.5094
407.4281
403.3946
370.8721
340.8057
240.6163
211.2876
47.5350

Match
Pts
555.0000
345.6172
331.1982
270.9131
262.0268
247.3243
186.9057

Match
Pts
532.3229
364.4910
347.2002
325.2220

Match %

100.0000 %
96.0601 %
95.3063 %
93.9509 %
81.9404 %
66.3766 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.4523 %
92.1107 %
88.6160 %
82.6752 %
82.0546 %
81.2423 %
74.6924 %
68.6371 %
48.4593 %
42.5526 %

9.5734 %

Match %

100.0000 %
62.2734 %
59.6754 %
48.8132 %
47.2120 %
44.5629 %
33.6767 %

Match %

100.0000 %
68.4718 %
65.2236 %
61.0949 %

Region

FIN-LL
FIN-LL
FIN-LL
FIN-LL
FIN-TIPSC
FIN-TIPSC

Region

FIN-S&aSA
FIN-TIPSC
FIN-S&aSA
FIN-LL
FIN-S&SA
FIN-LL
FIN-S&SA
FIN-LL
FIN-S&SA
FIN-TIPSC
FIN-TIPSC
FIN-LL

Region

FIN-TIPSC
FIN-LL
FIN-S&SA
FIN-SaSA
FIN-LL
FIN-LL
FIN-TIPSC

Region

FIN-TIPSC
FIN-LL
FIN-LL
FIN-LL



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 1 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

OOk WN =

Kallio, Markku
Tiuttu, Kalle
Aaltonen, Jouni
Makila, Lauri
Virtanen, Tommi
Appelsiin, Hannu

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

oo~ WN =

O

10
11
12

Seikola, Juho
Lujan, Reino
Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Roope
Nieminen, Sami
Uusikartano, Juho
Tengstrom, Turkka
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Korpela, Jani

Salo, Jani

Hietala, Mikko
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

Noobh~owN-=

Kossi, Jani
Vuorinen, Rami
Uusitalo, Mikko
Halkio, Jarkko
Santavuori, Tapio
Kuosmanen, Jari
Mikkonen, Timo

No.

74
82
54
37
36
35

No.

81
48

34

44
86
45
43
67

No.

90
87
84
50
71
28
66

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

A OWON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Hietala, Teemu
Aronoja, Esa
Kylavainio, Pasi

No.

63
70
88
38

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

=L LL

Div

cNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL LmLn®n

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

56
59
54
60
58
46

Points

57
60
60
60
59
58
60
57
60
49
50

0

Points

58
59
60
60
50
57
60

Points

59
60
60
59

Pen

20
20

Pen

w W
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Pen

O OO0 OoOOoOo

Pen

o O oo

Time

6.96
9.53
8.94
14.56
9.55
9.17

Time

5.62
6.60
7.58
7.63
7.70
7.58
8.30
10.74
14.75
9.49
15.70
0.00

Time

6.78
7.86
8.77
8.84
8.37
14.58
15.92

Time

12.01
15.25
17.12
19.90

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:40 +0300

Hit

Factor
8.0460
6.1910
6.0403
4.1209
3.9791
2.8353

Hit

Factor

10.1423
9.0909
7.9156
7.8637
7.6623
7.6517
7.2289
5.3073
4.0678
2.0021
1.2739
0.0000

Hit

Factor
8.5546
7.5064
6.8415
6.7873
4.7790
3.9095
3.7688

Hit

Factor
49126
3.9344
3.5047
2.9648

Stage
Pts
60.0000
46.1670
45.0431
30.7300
29.6724
21.1435

Stage
Pts
60.0000
53.7799
46.8268
46.5200
45.3288
45.2659
42.7647
31.3966
24.0642
11.8440
7.5360
0.0000

Stage
Pts
60.0000
52.6481
47.9849
47.6049
33.5187
27.4202
26.4339

Stage
Pts
60.0000
48.0533
42.8045
36.2111

Stage %

100.00 %
76.94 %
75.07 %
51.22 %
49.45 %
35.24 %

Stage %

100.00 %
89.63 %
78.04 %
77.53 %
75.55 %
75.44 %
71.27 %
52.33%
40.11 %
19.74 %
12.56 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
87.75 %
79.97 %
79.34 %
55.86 %
45.70 %
44.06 %

Stage %

100.00 %
80.09 %
71.34 %
60.35 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 2 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Makila, Lauri
Virtanen, Tommi
Appelsiin, Hannu
Aaltonen, Jouni
Kallio, Markku
Tiuttu, Kalle

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Salo, Jani

Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Turkka
Hietala, Mikko
Lujan, Reino
Seikola, Juho
Nieminen, Sami
Uusikartano, Juho
Tengstrom, Roope
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Uusitalo, Mikko
Halkio, Jarkko
Vuorinen, Rami
Mikkonen, Timo
Kuosmanen, Jari
Santavuori, Tapio

No.

37
36
35
54
74
82

No.

45

43
48
81

34
86

44
67

No.

90
84
50
87
66
28
71

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Kylavainio, Pasi
Hietala, Teemu
Aronoja, Esa

No.

63
38
70
88

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Di

\'/

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

80
80
80
80
80
80

Points

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
70

0

Points

80
80
80
80
80
80
75

Points

80
80
80
80

Pen

OO OO OoOOo

Pen

i
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Pen
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Pen
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Time

27.16
33.92
36.73
38.58
55.03
79.40

Time

18.26
20.29
23.37
23.77
24.78
25.46
25.76
28.15
28.39
39.51
45.50

0.00

Time

15.71
24.24
34.63
40.60
45.05
48.48
53.07

Time

32.69
42.98
56.91
62.65

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:40 +0300

Hit

Factor
2.9455
2.3585
2.1781
2.0736
1.4538
1.0076

Hit

Factor
4.3812
3.9428
3.4232
3.3656
3.2284
3.1422
3.1056
2.8419
2.8179
2.0248
0.6593
0.0000

Hit

Factor
5.0923
3.3003
2.3101
1.9704
1.7758
1.6502
1.0364

Hit

Factor
2.4472
1.8613
1.4057
1.2769

Stage
Pts
80.0000
64.0566
59.1560
56.3193
39.4839
27.3652

Stage
Pts
80.0000
71.9961
62.5075
61.4556
58.9508
57.3763
56.7081
51.8934
51.4547
36.9729
12.0396
0.0000

Stage
Pts
80.0000
51.8482
36.2922
30.9557
27.8979
25.9241
16.2813

Stage
Pts
80.0000
60.8469
45.9533
41.7430

Stage %

100.00 %
80.07 %
73.95 %
70.40 %
49.35 %
34.21 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.00 %
78.13 %
76.82 %
73.69 %
71.72%
70.89 %
64.87 %
64.32 %
46.22 %
15.05 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
64.81 %
45.37 %
38.69 %
34.87 %
32.41 %
20.35%

Stage %

100.00 %
76.06 %
57.44 %
52.18 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 3 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

gk, WN =

Aaltonen, Jouni
Virtanen, Tommi
Makila, Lauri
Appelsiin, Hannu
Tiuttu, Kalle
Kallio, Markku

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoOoNOCUh, WN =

Salo, Jani

Lujan, Reino
Uusikartano, Juho
Nieminen, Sami
Hietala, Mikko
Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Turkka
Tengstrom, Roope
Seikola, Juho
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

No b owN =

Kdssi, Jani
Kuosmanen, Jari
Uusitalo, Mikko
Mikkonen, Timo
Vuorinen, Rami
Halkio, Jarkko
Santavuori, Tapio

No.

54
36
37
35
82
74

No.

45
48
34

43

81
86
44
67

No.

90
28
84
66
87
50
71

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

A OWON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Kylavainio, Pasi
Hietala, Teemu
Aronoja, Esa

No.

63
38
70
88

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

I L

Div

eoNeooNooNoNoNooNoNoNe

Div

DO OLLmL»m’m

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

125
125
120
125
120
125

Points

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
125
120
100

0

Points

125
125
120
125
125
125

95

Points

125
115
120
110

Pen

0
0
10
0
20
0

Pen

o

o = N
OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OCDOOoOOoOOo

Pen

10
0
10
0
0
0
80

Pen

0
20
10
30

Time

73.88
77.29
71.24
82.56
75.69
105.18

Time

40.25
41.88
44.53
49.07
50.36
51.73
55.55
56.24
80.63
82.05
60.76

0.00

Time

36.65
67.29
61.56
70.88
74.74
110.00
94.40

Time

90.29
96.57
112.69
112.56

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:41 +0300

Hit

Factor
1.6919
1.6173
1.5441
1.5141
1.3212
1.1884

Hit
Factor
3.1056
2.9847
2.8071
2.5474
2.4821
2.4164
2.2502
1.7781
1.5503
1.3406
0.3292
0.0000

Hit

Factor
3.1378
1.8576
1.7869
1.7635
1.6725
1.1364
0.1589

Hit

Factor
1.3844
0.9837
0.9761
0.7107

Stage
Pts
125.0000
119.4851
114.0764
111.8580
97.6087
87.8019

Stage
Pts
125.0000
120.1349
112.9856
102.5321
99.9057
97.2598
90.5716
71.5683
62.3992
53.9610
13.2488
0.0000

Stage
Pts
125.0000
74.0024
71.1836
70.2542
66.6259
45.2693
6.3300

Stage

Pts

125.0000
88.8221
88.1347
64.1720

Stage %

100.00 %
95.59 %
91.26 %
89.49 %
78.09 %
70.24 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.11 %
90.39 %
82.03 %
79.92 %
77.81 %
72.46 %
57.25%
49.92 %
43.17 %
10.60 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
59.20 %
56.95 %
56.20 %
53.30 %
36.22 %

5.06 %

Stage %

100.00 %
71.06 %
70.51 %
51.34 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 4 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Virtanen, Tommi
Tiuttu, Kalle
Aaltonen, Jouni
Makila, Lauri
Appelsiin, Hannu
Kallio, Markku

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Roope
Salo, Jani
Tengstrom, Turkka
Uusikartano, Juho
Hietala, Mikko
Seikola, Juho
Nieminen, Sami
Lujan, Reino
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Vuorinen, Rami
Uusitalo, Mikko
Santavuori, Tapio
Halkio, Jarkko
Mikkonen, Timo
Kuosmanen, Jari

No.

36
82
54
37
35
74

No.

45

34
43
81

48
86
44
67

No.

90
87
84
71
50
66
28

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Hietala, Teemu
Kylavainio, Pasi
Aronoja, Esa
Karkkainen, Pekka

No.

70
38
88
63

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Div

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

35
35
35
35
35
30

Points

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
30

0

Points

35
35
35
35
35
30
35

Points

35
35
35
35

Pen

0
0
0
10
10
10

Pen

—

—

—_
OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOo

Pen

0
0
0

Pen

0
0
10
10

Time

6.16
8.04
10.35
8.47
11.05
25.67

Time

5.03
5.70
5.77
4.81
7.89
11.39
11.96
12.46
9.44
20.38
18.47
0.00

Time

4.84
6.05
7.88
8.41
8.14
9.91
24.08

Time

11.13
22.25
21.71
22.58

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:41 +0300

Hit

Factor
5.6818
4.3532
3.3816
2.9516
2.2624
0.7791

Hit

Factor
6.9583
6.1404
6.0659
5.1975
4.4360
3.0729
2.9264
2.8090
2.6483
1.7174
1.0828
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.2314
5.7851
4.4416
41617
3.0713
2.0182
1.4535

Hit

Factor
3.1447
1.5730
1.1515
1.1072

Stage
Pts
35.0000
26.8159
20.8309
18.1818
13.9367
47994

Stage
Pts
35.0000
30.8860
30.5113
26.1435
22.3131
15.4565
14.7199
14.1292
13.3210
8.6384
5.4467
0.0000

Stage
Pts
35.0000
28.0000
21.4975
20.1427
14.8649
9.7679
7.0349

Stage
Pts
35.0000
17.5079
12.8167
12.3229

Stage %

100.00 %
76.62 %
59.52 %
51.95%
39.82 %
13.71 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.25 %
87.18 %
74.70 %
63.75 %
4416 %
42.06 %
40.37 %
38.06 %
24.68 %
15.56 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
80.00 %
61.42 %
57.55%
42.47 %
2791 %
20.10 %

Stage %

100.00 %
50.02 %
36.62 %
35.21 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 5 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Tiuttu, Kalle
Virtanen, Tommi
Aaltonen, Jouni
Makila, Lauri
Appelsiin, Hannu
Kallio, Markku

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Kuisma, Eetu
Uusikartano, Juho
Salo, Jani

Lujan, Reino
Tengstrom, Turkka
Hietala, Mikko
Nieminen, Sami
Tengstrom, Roope
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Seikola, Juho
Korpela, Jani
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Vuorinen, Rami
Uusitalo, Mikko
Mikkonen, Timo
Halkio, Jarkko
Santavuori, Tapio
Kuosmanen, Jari

No.

82
36
54
37
35
74

No.

34
45
48

43

(o]

44
81
86
67

No.

90
87
84
66
50
71
28

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Aronoja, Esa
Hietala, Teemu
Kylavainio, Pasi

No.

63
88
70
38

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Div

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

60
60
60
55
60
55

Points

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
55

0

Points

55
60
60
60
55
55
60

Points

60
60
55
60

Pen

0
0
0
10
0
10

Pen

—_
OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOo

Pen

10
0
0
0

10

10

20

Pen

10
0

Time

23.18
28.42
28.78
26.47
56.51
47.64

Time

20.29
20.96
21.44
22.69
25.95
25.98
26.08
26.41
36.44
35.50
57.19

0.00

Time

16.74
26.38
30.03
35.46
40.72
44.79
49.79

Time

44.90
46.59
44.68
73.06

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:41 +0300

Hit

Factor
2.5884
21112
2.0848
1.7000
1.0618
0.9446

Hit

Factor
2.9571
2.8626
2.7985
2.6443
2.3121
2.3095
2.3006
2.2719
1.6465
1.2676
0.7869
0.0000

Hit

Factor
2.6882
2.2745
1.9980
1.6920
1.1051
1.0047
0.8034

Hit

Factor
1.3363
1.2878
1.0072
0.8212

Stage
Pts
60.0000
48.9374
48.3252
39.4069
24.6116
21.8955

Stage
Pts
60.0000
58.0821
56.7817
53.6536
46.9133
46.8591
46.6794
46.0962
33.4083
25.7197
15.9652
0.0000

Stage
Pts
60.0000
50.7657
44.5954
37.7665
24.6660
22.4246
17.9313

Stage
Pts
60.0000
57.8236
45.2216
36.8738

Stage %

100.00 %
81.56 %
80.54 %
65.68 %
41.02 %
36.49 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.80 %
94.64 %
89.42 %
78.19 %
78.10 %
77.80 %
76.83 %
55.68 %
42.87 %
26.61 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
84.61 %
74.33 %
62.94 %
41.11 %
37.37 %
29.89 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.37 %
75.37 %
61.46 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 6 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Tiuttu, Kalle
Makila, Lauri
Virtanen, Tommi
Aaltonen, Jouni
Kallio, Markku
Appelsiin, Hannu

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Turkka
Salo, Jani
Tengstrom, Roope
Hietala, Mikko
Uusikartano, Juho
Lujan, Reino
Nieminen, Sami
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Seikola, Juho
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Vuorinen, Rami
Uusitalo, Mikko
Halkio, Jarkko
Mikkonen, Timo
Kuosmanen, Jari
Santavuori, Tapio

No.

82
37
36
54
74
35

No.

45

43
34
48

86
44
81
67

No.

90
87
84
50
66
28
71

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Kylavainio, Pasi
Hietala, Teemu
Aronoja, Esa

No.

63
38
70
88

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Div

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
35

Points

40
40
40
40

Pen

OO OO OoOOo

Pen

OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOo

Pen

OO OO oOooOo

Pen

o o oo

Time

7.72
8.46
8.75
11.01
12.29
13.32

Time

6.44
6.58
7.28
7.53
7.88
8.36
8.68
9.14
9.27
10.48
11.34
11.54

Time

5.00
7.45
9.21
9.31
10.39
11.05
7.61

Time

9.68
12.36
13.70
19.21

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:41 +0300

Hit

Factor
5.1813
4.7281
4.5714
3.6331
3.2547
3.0030

Hit

Factor
6.2112
6.0790
5.4945
5.3121
5.0761
47847
4.6083
4.3764
4.3150
3.8168
3.5273
3.4662

Hit

Factor
8.0000
5.3691
4.3431
4.2965
3.8499
3.6199
3.2852

Hit

Factor
41322
3.2362
2.9197
2.0822

Stage
Pts
40.0000
36.5012
35.2914
28.0472
25.1261
23.1832

Stage
Pts
40.0000
39.1489
35.3846
34.2098
32.6904
30.8134
29.6774
28.1838
27.7886
24.5802
22.7160
22.3224

Stage
Pts
40.0000
26.8456
21.7155
21.4823
19.2493
18.0995
16.4258

Stage
Pts
40.0000
31.3269
28.2628
20.1562

Stage %

100.00 %
91.25%
88.23 %
70.12 %
62.82 %
57.96 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.87 %
88.46 %
85.52 %
81.73 %
77.03 %
74.19 %
70.46 %
69.47 %
61.45 %
56.79 %
55.81 %

Stage %

100.00 %
67.11 %
54.29 %
53.71 %
48.12 %
45.25 %
41.06 %

Stage %

100.00 %
78.32%
70.66 %
50.39 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 7 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

OOk WN =

Tiuttu, Kalle
Appelsiin, Hannu
Makila, Lauri
Virtanen, Tommi
Aaltonen, Jouni
Kallio, Markku

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

oo~ WN =

O

10
11
12

Lujan, Reino
Tengstrom, Turkka
Kuisma, Eetu
Seikola, Juho
Tengstrom, Roope
Nieminen, Sami
Hietala, Mikko
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Salo, Jani

Korpela, Jani
Uusikartano, Juho
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

Noobh~owN-=

Kossi, Jani
Uusitalo, Mikko
Santavuori, Tapio
Halkio, Jarkko
Kuosmanen, Jari
Mikkonen, Timo
Vuorinen, Rami

No.

82
35
37
36
54
74

No.

No.

90
84
71
50
28
66
87

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

A OWON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Kylavainio, Pasi
Aronoja, Esa
Hietala, Teemu

No.

63
38
88
70

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

=L LL

Div

cNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL LmLn®n

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

40
40
40
40
40
35

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35

0

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Points

40
40
40
40

Pen

O OO0 O0oOOo

1

Pen

—
OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0O0O0O0O0OOoOOo

Pen

O OO0 OoOOoOo

Pen

o O oo

Time

5.74
6.27
6.49
7.16
9.46
7.71

Time

4.49
5.07
5.19
5.35
5.77
5.93
6.37
6.86
7.03
10.13
14.13
0.00

Time

3.57
4.82
6.46
8.85
8.93
11.48
15.02

Time

6.23
9.48
17.71
24.21

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:41 +0300

Hit

Factor
6.9686
6.3796
6.1633
5.5866
4.2283
3.2425

Hit

Factor
8.9087
7.8895
7.7071
7.4766
6.9324
6.7454
6.2794
5.8309
5.6899
3.9487
1.7693
0.0000

Hit

Factor

11.2045
8.2988
6.1920
4.5198
4.4793
3.4843
2.6631

Hit

Factor
6.4205
4.2194
2.2586
1.6522

Stage
Pts
40.0000
36.6188
35.3775
32.0670
24.2706
18.6122

Stage
Pts
40.0000
35.4241
34.6050
33.5701
31.1265
30.2867
28.1947
26.1808
25.5477
17.7295
7.9441
0.0000

Stage
Pts
40.0000
29.6266
22.1053
16.1356
15.9910
12.4390
9.5073

Stage
Pts
40.0000
26.2869
14.0711
10.2933

Stage %

100.00 %
91.55%
88.44 %
80.17 %
60.68 %
46.53 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.56 %
86.51 %
83.93 %
77.82 %
75.72 %
70.49 %
65.45 %
63.87 %
44.32 %
19.86 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
74.07 %
55.26 %
40.34 %
39.98 %
31.10 %
23.77 %

Stage %

100.00 %
65.72 %
35.18 %
2573 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 8 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Aaltonen, Jouni
Makila, Lauri
Appelsiin, Hannu
Virtanen, Tommi
Tiuttu, Kalle
Kallio, Markku

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Kuisma, Eetu
Tengstrom, Turkka
Lujan, Reino
Hietala, Mikko
Salo, Jani
Tengstrom, Roope
Nieminen, Sami
Seikola, Juho
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Uusikartano, Juho
Korpela, Jani
Nikkanen, Teppo

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Uusitalo, Mikko
Mikkonen, Timo
Vuorinen, Rami
Santavuori, Tapio
Halkio, Jarkko
Kuosmanen, Jari

No.

54
37
35
36
82
74

No.

48
43
45

81
44
34
86
67

No.

90
84
66
87
71
50
28

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Aronoja, Esa
Kylavainio, Pasi
Hietala, Teemu

No.

63
88
38
70

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Di

\'/

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

75
75
75
75
75
70

Points

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

0

Points

75
75
75
75
75
70
75

Points

75
75
75
75

Pen

OO OO oOoOo

Pen

OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOo

Pen

OO OO oOooOo

Pen

o o oo

Time

18.50
22.58
22.88
23.20
23.53
37.96

Time

13.93
14.14
14.74
15.40
17.63
17.96
19.09
20.77
2214
24.24
29.85

0.00

Time

14.15
26.28
26.65
28.39
33.18
24.55
36.88

Time

2410
39.89
46.27
53.40

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:42 +0300

Hit

Factor
4.0541
3.3215
3.2780
3.2328
3.1874
1.3172

Hit

Factor
5.3841
5.3041
5.0882
4.8701
4.2541
4.1759
3.9288
3.6110
3.3875
3.0941
2.5126
0.0000

Hit

Factor
5.3004
2.8539
2.8143
2.6418
2.2604
2.0367
2.0336

Hit

Factor
3.1120
1.8802
1.6209
1.4045

Stage
Pts
75.0000
61.4482
60.6425
59.8060
58.9673
24.3678

Stage
Pts
75.0000
73.8861
70.8786
67.8409
59.2598
58.1709
54.7276
50.3009
47.1883
43.1002
35.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
75.0000
40.3824
39.8218
37.3811
31.9846
28.8187
28.7758

Stage
Pts
75.0000
45.3121
39.0642
33.8483

Stage %

100.00 %
81.93 %
80.86 %
79.74 %
78.62 %
32.49 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.51 %
94.50 %
90.45 %
79.01 %
77.56 %
72.97 %
67.07 %
62.92 %
57.47 %
46.67 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
53.84 %
53.10 %
49.84 %
42.65 %
38.42 %
38.37 %

Stage %

100.00 %
60.42 %
52.09 %
4513 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Stage 9 - 2023-04-16

Stage Results - Modified

Place Name

DU WON =

Virtanen, Tommi
Tiuttu, Kalle
Appelsiin, Hannu
Makila, Lauri
Kallio, Markku
Aaltonen, Jouni

Stage Results - Open

Place Name

OWoNOCUuhWN =

10
11
12

Tengstrom, Turkka
Kuisma, Eetu
Uusikartano, Juho
Lujan, Reino
Tengstrom, Roope
Nieminen, Sami
Nikkanen, Teppo
Korpela, Jani
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Salo, Jani

Seikola, Juho
Hietala, Mikko

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

NouobhowN =

Kossi, Jani
Kuosmanen, Jari
Vuorinen, Rami
Mikkonen, Timo
Halkio, Jarkko
Santavuori, Tapio
Uusitalo, Mikko

No.

36
82
35
37
74
54

No.

34
48

67
86
44
45
81
43

No.

90
28
87
66
50
71
84

Stage Results - Standard Manual

Place Name

ArOON =

Karkkainen, Pekka
Hietala, Teemu
Aronoja, Esa
Kylavainio, Pasi

No.

63
70
88
38

Class Div PF

Class

Class

Class

L

Div

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Div

VDL BLmuwmwounw

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40

Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
40
35

Points

40
40
40
40
40
35
35

Points

40
40
40
40

Pen

OO OO OoOOo

Pen

N
OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOo

N

Pen

OO OO oOooOo

N —

Pen

o o oo

Time

7.35
7.48
10.03
10.97
11.26
12.68

Time

5.78
6.45
6.60
6.89
6.93
7.24
9.17
11.28
12.99
5.53
16.51
7.93

Time

7.53
9.37
10.58
11.04
11.20
10.64
6.73

Time

9.95
13.39
15.12
38.79

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:42 +0300

Hit

Factor
5.4422
5.3476
3.9880
3.6463
3.5524
3.1546

Hit

Factor
6.9204
6.2016
6.0606
5.8055
5.7720
5.5249
4.3621
3.5461
3.0793
2.7125
2.4228
1.8916

Hit
Factor
5.3121
4.2689
3.7807
3.6232
3.5714
2.3496
2.2288

Hit

Factor
4.0201
2.9873
2.6455
1.0312

Stage
Pts
40.0000
39.3048
29.3121
26.8004
26.1101
23.1861

Stage
Pts
40.0000
35.8450
35.0303
33.5559
33.3622
31.9337
25.2126
20.4965
17.7983
15.6781
14.0036
10.9332

Stage
Pts
40.0000
32.1451
28.4688
27.2826
26.8929
17.6927
16.7831

Stage
Pts
40.0000
29.7237
26.3228
10.2604

Stage %

100.00 %
98.26 %
73.28 %
67.00 %
65.28 %
57.97 %

Stage %

100.00 %
89.61 %
87.58 %
83.89 %
83.41 %
79.83 %
63.03 %
51.24 %
44.50 %
39.20 %
35.01 %
27.33%

Stage %

100.00 %
80.36 %
7117 %
68.21 %
67.23 %
44.23 %
41.96 %

Stage %

100.00 %
7431 %
65.81 %
25.65 %



LL IPSC Shotgun 15-16.4.2023 Loimaa Lounais-Suomen AM - Team
Results 2023-04-16

Team Results - Modified

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 1352.8607 LL Modified 464.3159 Virtanen, Tommi
100.00% 446.0224 Aaltonen, Jouni

442.5224 Makila, Lauri

Team Results - Open

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 1357.2870 SaSA Open 496.5327 Kuisma, Eetu
100.00% 457.3597 Tengstrom, Turkka

403.3946 Tengstrom, Roope
*340.8057 Seikola, Juho

2 1218.3074 LL Open 440.0072 Salo, Jani
89.76% 407.4281 Uusikartano, Juho
370.8721 Hietala, Mikko
*47.5350 Nikkanen, Teppo

Team Results - Standard Manual

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 1036.9132 LL Standard Manual 364.4910 Hietala, Teemu
100.00% 347.2002 Kylavainio, Pasi

325.2220 Aronoja, Esa

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Sony) at 2023-04-16 20:49 +0300



